TDK Corporation
Semiconductor
YFF21SC1H222MT009N Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy YFF21SC1H222MT009N,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Rated: 50V
Tolerance: ±20%
Thread Size: -
Temperature Coefficient: -
Size / Dimension: 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Series: YFF-SC
Ratings: -
Package / Case: 0805 (2012 Metric), 4 PC Pad
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Insertion Loss: 30dB @ 70MHz ~ 2GHz
Height (Max): 0.039" (1.00mm)
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max): -
Current: 400mA
Capacitance: 2200pF
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
YFF21SC1H222MT009N Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
YFF21SC1H222MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 2200PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H221MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 220PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H472MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 4700PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H221MT009N
TDK
RFQ
YFF21SC1H471MT009N
TDK
RFQ
YFF21SC1H470MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 47PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H220MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 22PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H223MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.022UF 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H471MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 470PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H102MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
MRF19030L
in stock
MOTOROLA
RFQ
2SC3700
in stock
FUJITSU
RFQ
CA5600
in stock
TRW
RFQ
LC4512V-75FN256-10I
in stock
LATTICE
RFQ
EP1S20B1508C5ES
Stratix Device Family Data Sheet
ALTERA
RFQ
XC3S1000-5TQG144I
Spartan-3 FPGA Family: Complete Data
Sheet
XILINX
RFQ
XC4020XL-3HT176M
XC4000E and XC4000X Series Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XCS10-5PC84C
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XCF08PV0G48BRT
in stock
XILINX
RFQ
AT90S8515A-4PI
in stock
ATMEL
RFQ